Lights
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Seat Leon MK2

US Style DRLs

Enable Daytime Running Lights

Cornering Fog Lights

Coming Home Lights (req. Auto Lights)
Leaving Coming Home Lights (req. Auto Lights)
Automatic Coming Home Lights

Fogs As C/L Home Lights

Doors/Windows

8.
9.
10.
11.
12.

Safety
13.

Beep When Locking/Unlocking
Auto Lock When Moving

Auto Unlock

Selective Unlocking

Comfort Windows

Disable Seat Belt Warning



